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Vajci Matus
Komarek Lubos
Pavlacka Patrik
Kubovéik Michal
Pauliny Patrik
Slepic¢ka Jozef
Beca Lukas
Putnok Martin

finale B

Melo Pavol
Harant Patrik
Durkech Miroslav
0ladh Oliver
Viskup Michal
Palaj Marcel
Mistrik Michal

1l.rozbeh

Komarek TLubos
Kubov¢ik Michal
Slepicka Jozef
0l4h Oliver
Palaj Tomas
Palaj Marcel
Kelenyei Richard

2.rozbeh

Kucera Michal
Pavlacka Patrik
Putnok Martin
Durkech Miroslav
Viskup Michal
Mistrik Michal

3.rozbeh

Vajc¢i Matus
Pauliny Patrik
Beca Lukéas
Melo Pavol
Harant Patrik
Koren Lukas

Belo$ Adam

Mraz Ondrej
Koren Lukas
Komarek ILubos
Pavlacka Patrik
Kubovcéik Michal
Pauliny Patrik
Slepicka Jozef
Martinik Juraj
Schrimpel Lukas
Labo David
Skultéty Jozef
Harant Patrik
Melo Pavol
Wagner Erik
Gazdik Radovan
Baricédk Kristian
Durkech Miroslav

jun a IV. kolo

st.ziaci
980327
990126
990411
990904
980821
991222
990915
000402

st.ziaci
990110
010927
010727
000905
011010
000222
020507

st.ziaci
990126
990904
991222
000905
020417
000222
010131

ziaci
981013
990411
000402
010727
011010
020507

st.

ziaci
980327
980821
990915
990110
010927
990206

st.

ziaci
980604
980312
990206
990126
990411
990904
980821
991222
980723
000611
000311
000220
010927
990110
010621
030128
000819
010727

st.

st.ziakov Banska Bystrica

AK SK Univerz Banska Bystrica
SKP Zilina

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
Atleticky c¢ Liptovsky Mikulas
AK Danica Zvolen

AK Mostareni MSK Brezno
MKSS-Atlet Kysucké Nové Mesto
AK Mostéreti MSK Brezno

SKP Zilina
AO Olympia
AO Olympia
SKP Zilina
AO Olympia PovazZska Bystrica
AK Danica Zvolen

AK Danica Zvolen

Povazskad Bystrica
Povazskad Bystrica

SKP Zilina

Atleticky c¢ Liptovsky Mikuléas
AK Mostarerni MSK Brezno

SKP Zilina

AK Danica Zvolen

AK Danica Zvolen

AK SK Univerz Banska Bystrica

MKSS-Atlet Kysucké Nové Mesto
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Véhom

AK Mostédreni MSK Brezno

AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica

AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica

AK Danica Zvolen

AK SK Univerz Banska Bystrica
AK Danica Zvolen

MKSS-Atlet Kysucké Nové Mesto
SKP Zilina

AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica
AK Danica Zvolen

Atleticky klub ZTS Martin
Atleticky ¢ Liptovsky Mikuléas
AK Danica Zvolen

SKP Zilina

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Véhom
Atleticky ¢ Liptovsky Mikulas
AK Danica Zvolen

AK Mostédreni MSK Brezno

AK Mostaren MSK Brezno

AO Olympia Povazské& Bystrica
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Véhom
AK Mostédreni MSK Brezno

AO Olympia PovazZskd Bystrica
SKP Zilina

AO Olympia Povazskad Bystrica
AK SK Univerz Banska Bystrica
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AO Olympia PovazZska Bystrica

31.08.2013

7,57
7,70
7,88
8,04
8,26
8,36
8,46
8,54

8,98
9,07
9,32
9,45
9,717
10,74
10,97

7,70

7,97

8,31

9,49

10,97

12,43
NP

7,49
7,98
8,41
9,41
9,74

11,37

7,65
8,17
8,55
9,04
9,15
DO

18,12
18,28
18,66
18,85
18,95
19,45
19,78
19,92
20,95
20,98
21,15
21,32
22,85
22,92
22,94
23,00
23,33
23,34
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Kubi& Tubomir 010419
Palaj Tomas 020417
E1i4d$ Andrej 990810
Kelenyei Richard 010131
m 1.beh st.ziaci
Belo$ Adam 980604
Koren Lukas 990206
Komarek Lubos 990126
Pavlacka Patrik 990411
Kubovcéik Michal 990904
Pauliny Patrik 980821
Schrimpel Lukas 000611
Labo David 000311
m 2.beh st.ziaci
Slepicka Jozef 991222
Skultéty Jozef 000220
Wagner Erik 010621
Durkech Miroslav 010727
Kubis Tiubomir 010419
Palaj Tomas 020417
E1i4S Andrej 990810
Kelenyei Richard 010131
m 3.beh st.ziaci
Mré&z Ondrej 980312
Martinik Juraj 980723
Harant Patrik 010927
Melo Pavol 990110
Gazdik Radovan 030128
Baricak Kristiéan 000819
m st.Ziaci
Kuc¢era Michal 981013
Koren Lukas 990206
Pavlacka Patrik 990411
Beca Lukéas 990915
Labo David 000311
Schrimpel Lukas 000611
Hroncek Lukéas 000713
Michalec Patrik 000407
Baricak Kristiéan 000819
Wagner Erik 010621
E1i4d$ Andrej 990810
Palaj Tomas 020417
m 1.beh st.Zziaci
Kuc¢era Michal 981013
Koren Lukas 990206
Pavlacka Patrik 990411
Labo David 000311
Schrimpel Lukas 000611
Hroncek Lukas 000713
Baric¢ak Kristiéan 000819
Wagner Erik 010621
m 2.beh st.Zziaci
Beca Lukéas 990915
Michalec Patrik 000407
E1i4s Andrej 990810
Palaj Tomas 020417
m st.ziaci
Mitasik Andrej 981205
BeloS Adam 980604

AK
AK
AO
AK

Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
Danica Zvolen

Olympia PovazZsk& Bystrica
SK Univerz Bansk& Bystrica

Atleticky klub ZTS Martin

AK

Danica Zvolen

SKP Zilina

AK

Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom

Atleticky c¢ Liptovsky Mikulas

AK
AO
AK

AK

AO
AO
AK
AK
AO

Danica Zvolen
Olympia PovazZsk& Bystrica
Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom

Mostaredi MSK Brezno
Mostaren MSK Brezno
Olympia PovaZsk& Bystrica
Olympia PovaZsk& Bystrica
Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
Danica Zvolen

Olympia Povazska Bystrica
SK Univerz Banska Bystrica

Atleticky ¢ Liptovsky Mikulas

AK
AO

Mostéareni MSK Brezno
Olympia PovaZsk& Bystrica

SKP Zilina

AK
AK

SK Univerz Bansk& Bystrica
Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom

MKSS-Atlet Kysucké Nové Mesto

AK
AK

Danica Zvolen
Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom

MKSS-Atlet Kysucké Nové Mesto

AK
AO
AK
AO
AK
AO
AO
AK

Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
Olympia Povazskéd Bystrica
Danica Zvolen

Olympia Povazskd Bystrica
Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
Olympia Povazskd Bystrica
Olympia Povazskd Bystrica
Danica Zvolen

MKSS-Atlet Kysucké Nové Mesto

AK
AK
AK
AO
AK
AK
AO

Danica Zvolen

Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
Olympia Povazskd Bystrica
Danica Zvolen

Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
Olympia Povazskd Bystrica

MKSS-Atlet Kysucké Nové Mesto

AO
AO
AK

AO

Olympia Povazskd Bystrica
Olympia Povazskd Bystrica
Danica Zvolen

Olympia Povazskd Bystrica

Atleticky klub ZTS Martin

23,58
26,61
26,76

18,12
18,66
18,85
18,95
19,45
19,78
20,98
21,15

19,92
21,32
22,94
23,34
23,58
26,61
26,76

18,28
20,95
22,85
22,92
23,00
23,33

36,99
40,15
40,76
43,83
44,25
46,59
46,83
49,80
50,83
51,79
58,23
63,08

36,99
40,15
40,76
44,25
46,59
46,83
50,83
51,79

43,83
49,80
58,23
63,08

2:06,95
2:13,03



3 Bugo$ Filip 000621 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 2:25,69
4 Martinik Juraj 980723 AK Mostaren MSK Brezno 2:26,49
5 Fojtik Jakub 981106 MKS3S-Atlet Kysucké Nové Mesto 2:27,23
6 Melo Pavol 990110 SKP Zilina 2:28,19
7 0ladh Oliver 000905 SKP Zilina 2:36,83
8 Gazdik Radovan 030128 AK SK Univerz Bansk& Bystrica 2:44,61
9 Michalec Patrik 000407 AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica 2:53,37
1500 m st.Zziaci
1 Daubner Matej 990202 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 5:11,84
2 Hroncek Lukéas 000713 AK Danica Zvolen 5:17,00
3 Harant Andrej 010927 AO Olympia Povazskad Bystrica 5:40,12
100 m prek. st.ziaci
1 MitaSik Andrej 981205 AO Olympia PovazZskd Bystrica 15,35
2 Varga Maro$d 991219 AK Danica Zvolen 19,51
3 Belan Marek 001104 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 19,69
4 Laszld Peter 990804 AK Danica Zvolen 19,97
5 Bisaha Daniel 990914 AO Olympia PovazZskd& Bystrica 21,59
200 m prek. st.Zziaci
1 Kubinec Jakub 980518 AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica 29,14
2 Mita&ik Andrej 981205 AO Olympia PovazZskd& Bystrica 30,66
3 Belan Marek 001104 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 33,04
4 Martinka Jakub 990930 AO Olympia PovazZskd& Bystrica 35,08
5 Léaszld6 Peter 990804 AK Danica Zvolen 35,42
6 Harant Andre] 010927 AO Olympia PovaZsk& Bystrica 41,24
Varga Maro$§ 991219 AK Danica Zvolen
dialka st.Zziaci
1 Komarek Lubod 990126 SKP Zilina 590
2 Vajc¢i Matus 980327 AK SK Univerz Bansk& Bystrica 558
3 Bisaha Daniel 990914 AO Olympia PovazZsk& Bystrica 542
4 Pauliny Patrik 980821 AK Danica Zvolen 537
5 Schrimpel Luké&s 000611 AO Olympia PovaZsk& Bystrica 455
6 Skultéty Jozef 000220 AK Mostaren MSK Brezno 438
7 Lészld Peter 990804 AK Danica Zvolen 430
8 Putnok Martin 000402 AK Mostaren MSK Brezno 408
9 Wagner Erik 010621 AO Olympia Povazsk& Bystrica 406
10 Durkech Miroslav 010727 AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica 372
11 Harant Patrik 010927 AO Olympia PovazZska Bystrica 357
12 Viskup Michal 011010 AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica 313
13 Mistrik Michal 020507 AK Danica Zvolen 282
Kubinec Jakub 980518 AO Olympia Povazsk& Bystrica NF
Komarek TLubod 581 590 587 570 569 576
Vaj&i Matus 557 533 551 558 554 %
Bisaha Daniel 526 b4 526 484 492 542
Pauliny Patrik 537 494 518 515 x x
Schrimpel Luka3 455 400 x 444 x 443
Skultéty Jozef 438 413 423 405 433 383
Laszl6 Peter 430 427 X X X X
Putnok Martin 408 390 363 374 348 325
Wagner Erik 398 406 402
Durkech Miroslav x 372 341
Harant Patrik 336 x 357
Viskup Michal X x 313
Mistrik Michal 282 275 P
Kubinec Jakub X be X
vyska st.Ziaci
1 Vajci Matud 980327 AK SK Univerz Bansk& Bystrica 177
2 Bisaha Daniel 990914 AO Olympia PovaZska& Bystrica 165
3 Skultéty Jozef 000220 AK Mostaren MSK Brezno 160
4 Putnok Martin 000402 AK Mostaren MSK Brezno 135
130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165 169 173 177 180
Vajci Matus - - - - - o e} o o o o XXX

Bisaha Daniel - - - [} e} o XXO o XXX



Skultéty Jozef o o o o

Putnok Martin o XXO XXX
gula st.Zziaci
1 Kvorka Mate] 980618
2 Kubena Jan 991114
3 Stefanec Martin 980306
4 Mistrik Martin 990909
5 Suc¢ik Adam 991219
6 Banga Peter 000125
7 Hrudka Daniel 010102
8 Viga$ Martin 001216
9 Haban Patrik 010725
disk st.ziaci
1 Kubena Jan 991114
2 Stefanec Martin 980306
3 Kvorka Mate] 980618
4 Hrudka Daniel 010102
5 Suc¢ik Adam 991219
6 Banga Peter 000125
7 Fazekas Michal 980513
8 Mistrik Martin 990909
9 Haban Patrik 010725
10 Viga$ Martin 001216
Kubena Jan 28,42 32,25 x
Stefanec Martin 27,67 26,27 x
Kvorka Matej 27,88 26,36 x
Hrudka Daniel 24,90 x X
Su&ik Adam 19,60 22,35 21,99
Banga Peter 22,42 8,79 b4
Fazekas Michal x 20,61 22,50
Mistrik Martin x 18,51 20,84
Haban Patrik x 15,36 15,18
Vigas Martin 14,91 x X
oStep st.ziaci
1 Kubinec Jakub 980518
2 Kvorka Matej 980618
3 Stefanec Martin 980306
4 Mraz Ondrej 980312
5 Martinka Jakub 990930
6 Banga Peter 000125
7 Michalec Patrik 000407
Kubinec Jakub 45,36 43,64 40,31
Kvorka Matej 45,19 X X
Stefanec Martin x 37,87 38,28
Mréaz Ondrej 29,11 37,49 36,93
Martinka Jakub 21,98 19,98 27,41
Banga Peter 24,77 25,04 24,34
Michalec Patrik X 24,04 24,12
kladivo st.ziaci
1 Danéc¢ Daniel 000602
2 Kubena Jan 991114
3 Fazekas Michal 980513
4 Viberci Toméas 00
5 Mistrik Martin 990909
6 Sucik Adam 991219
7 Viga$ Martin 001216
8 Hrudka Daniel 010102
MS Danac¢ Daniel X X X
Kubena Jan 34,85 31,81 29,40
Fazekas Michal 31,55 x 32,04
MS Viberci Tomas X 26,40 X
Mistrik Martin 27,39 27,38 29,09
Suc¢ik Adam 23,80 26,77 26,31

Vigas Martin 17,32 17,91 18,92

AK
AO
AK
AK
AO
AK
AK
AK
AO

AO
AK
AK
AK
AO
AK
AK
AK
AO
AK

38,50
28,52
28,50
24,03
24,71

24,15
18,51

AO
AK
AK

o] XXO XXX

Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
Olympia PovaZskd& Bystrica
Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
Danica Zvolen

Olympia PovazZsk& Bystrica
Danica Zvolen

SK Univerz Banska Bystrica
SK Univerz Bansk& Bystrica
Olympia PovaZskd& Bystrica

Olympia PovazZsk& Bystrica

Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom

Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom

SK Univerz Banska Bystrica
Olympia PovaZsk& Bystrica

Danica Zvolen

SK Univerz Bansk& Bystrica
Danica Zvolen

Olympia Povazska Bystrica

SK Univerz Bansk& Bystrica

8,97 23,94
28,72 25,33
27,48 28,50
25,33 22,26
20,33 21,16
% 24,16
22,62 x

20,41 19,25

Olympia Povazskd Bystrica
Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom

Atleticky ¢ Liptovsky Mikulas

AO
AK
AO

42,74
42,48
32,67
29,54

24,53
21,51

AC
AO
AK
AC
AK
AO
AK
AK

41,70
28,80
30,37
30,21
28,16
26,91
18,71

Olympia Povazskd Bystrica
Danica Zvolen
Olympia Povazskéd Bystrica

44,39 43,11
43,13 40,80
34,22 35,62
36,44 -

26,22 26,70
% 26,39

20,48 21,78

Stavbar Nitra

Olympia Povazskd Bystrica

SK Univerz Bansk& Bystrica
Stavbar Nitra

Danica Zvolen

Olympia Povazskd Bystrica

SK Univerz Bansk& Bystrica
SK Univerz Banska Bystrica

43,10 42,44
29,01 29,39
30,35 33,60
x 28,72
29,93 27,99
22,54 X

17,60 16,46

11,81
10,86
10,73
9,75
9,52
9,09
8,39
6,99
6,00

38,50
28,72
28,50
25,33
24,71
24,16
24,15
20,84
15,36
14,91

45,36
45,19
38,28
37,49
27,41
26,39
24,12

43,10
34,85
33,60
30,21
29,93
26,91
18,92
17,40



3 km chbédza

Hrudka Daniel

16,85

15,32

16,15

st.ziaci

17,40 X X

17:

17

18:
20:
22

1 Detko Lubomir 990416 VSC Dukla Banskd Bystrica
2 Krestianko Matef 010420 VSC Dukla Banska Bystrica
3 Kubi$ Lubomir 010419 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
4 Kohar Jan 010312 VSC Dukla Banskd Bystrica
5 Palaj Marcel 000222 AK Danica Zvolen
4 x 300 m st.ziaci
1 AK Spartak Dubnica AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
2 AO Olympia PB AO Olympia PovazZzska Bystrica
3 AK Danica 7V AK Danica Zvolen
Belan (00), Baric¢ak(00), Bugos(00), Labo(00),
Varga(99), Mistrik(02), Palaj(00), Hroncek(00),
Martinka(99), E1i&3(99), Harant(01), Haban(01),

60 m finale A
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OSkova Romana
Petldkova Petra
V1¢kova Anna
Tomkova Dasa
Buckulcéikova Maria
Slivkova Adriana
Kralikova Lenka
Nevarilova Sarah

finale B
Milanova Ivana
Bucholcerova Janka
Boskova Kristina
Kradlikova Kristina
Gallova Adrienn
Haviarova Veronika

st

Stulrajterova Silvia

1.beh

Petldkova Petra
Tomkova DaSa
Kralikova Lenka
Bucholcerova Janka
MurgaSova Ema
Kélayovéa Elena
Kirthovad Alexandra
Stefkova Valéria

2 .beh

V1c¢kova Anna
Slivkova Adriana
Milanova Ivana
Gallova Adrienn
BoSkova Kristina

Stulrajterova Silvia

Haviarova Veronika
Kralikova Kristina

3.beh

OsSkova Romana
Sihelova Vanesa
MojziSova Miriam
Buckulcikova Maria
Nevarilova Sarah
Mic¢kova Petronela
Kalayovéa Maria
Predajnianska Lenka

st.ziacky

991116
990220
980812
000616
000401
991025
980708
981123

.ziacky

990406
010925
990430
021130
990809
980713
010319

st.Ziacky

990220
000616
980708
010925
010102
990427
020626
030302

st.Zziacky

980812
991025
990406
990809
990430
010319
980713
021130

st.ziacky

991116
991130
990113
000401
981123
981128
990427
000915

Atleticky ¢ Liptovsky Mikulas
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom
AK Mostéareii MSK Brezno

AK SK Univerz Banska Bystrica
Atleticky klub ZTS Martin

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
Atleticky c¢ Liptovsky Mikuléas
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom

Atleticky c¢ Liptovsky Mikuléas
AK SK Univerz Banska Bystrica
AO Olympia PovazZskéd Bystrica
AK Mostéreti MSK Brezno
AK Mostaren MSK Brezno
AK SK Univerz Banska Bystrica
AK Mostaren MSK Brezno

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Véhom
AK SK Univerz Banskd Bystrica
Atleticky ¢ Liptovsky Mikulas
SK Univerz Bansk& Bystrica
Danica Zvolen
mesta Dudince
mesta Dudince
mesta Dudince

AK Mostaren MSK Brezno

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Véhom

Atleticky ¢ Liptovsky Mikuléas
AK Mostaren MSK Brezno

AO Olympia Povazskéd Bystrica

AK Mostaren MSK Brezno

AK SK Univerz Banskd Bystrica
AK Mostaren MSK Brezno

Atleticky ¢ Liptovsky Mikulas
AC Victoria Turany nad Vahom
AC Victoria Turany nad Vahom
Atleticky klub ZTS Martin

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
SK mesta Dudince

AK SK Univerz Bansk& Bystrica

11,46
140,80
30,46
53,64
18,60
(15)
3:12,27
3:39,57
4:05,93

8,52
8,55
8,66
8,68
8,90
8,94
8,95
9,16

9,13
9,21
9,52
9,62
9,63
9,68
9,80

8,61
8,83
9,09
9,29
9,31
10,35
10,93
10,95

8,75
8,92
9,21
9,41
9,43
9,59
9,67
9,69

8,67
8,75
8,90
8,95
9,19
9,57
9,89
NP
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1
2
3

m st.ziacky
Mutalovad Zuzana 980907
V1c¢kova Anna 980812
Tomkova D&sa 000616
Buckulcikova Maria 000401
Kerekesova Viviana 000210
Sihelova Vanesa 991130
Slivkova Adriana 991025
Kralikova Romana 000814
Zarska Klaudia 990615
OSkova Romana 991116
Milanova Ivana 990406
7Zilkova Izabela 001205
MurgaSova Ema 010102
Marusdkova Martina 000505
Kmetova Michaela 990621
Brunova Lenka 001001
Vronkova Maria 980729
Ondrejkova Monika 010828
Vyhnickova Natéalia 991207
Bucholcerova Janka 010925
Kop&anova Maria-Barb 990122
Suranova Karin 001211
BoSelova Améalia 000712
Burzalova Hana 001103
Stulajterovd Maria 010108
Kirthovad Alexandra 020626
MojziSova Miriam 990113
Stefkovad Valéria 030302
Predajnianska Lenka 000915

m 1.beh st.Zziacky
Mutalova Zuzana 980907
Buckulcéikova Maria 000401
Kerekesova Viviana 000210
Sihelova Vanesa 991130
Slivkova Adriana 991025
7Zarska Klaudia 990615
Marusdkovad Martina 000505
Vyhnickova Natélia 991207

m 2.beh st.ziacky
Zilkova Izabela 001205
MurgasSova Ema 010102
Brunova Lenka 001001
Vronkova Maria 980729
Bucholcerova Janka 010925
Burzalova Hana 001103
Mojzisova Miriam 990113
Predajnianska Lenka 000915

m 3.beh st.ziacky
V1c¢kova Anna 980812
Tomkova Dasa 000616
Oskova Romana 991116
Kop&anova Maria-Barb 990122
Suranova Karin 001211
Stulajterova Maria 010108
Kirthovd Alexandra 020626
Stefkovad Valéria 030302

m 4.beh st.ziacky

Kralikova Romana 000814
Milanova Ivana 990406
Kmetova Michaela 990621

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AK Mostéretni MSK Brezno

AK SK Univerz Bansk& Bystrica
Atleticky klub ZTS Martin
Maraton AC Raca

AC Victoria Turany nad Vahom
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
Atleticky c¢ Liptovsky Mikuléas
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
Atleticky c¢ Liptovsky Mikulas
Atleticky c¢ Liptovsky Mikulas
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AK Danica Zvolen

Atleticky klub ZTS Martin

AK SK Univerz Banska Bystrica
Atleticky ¢ Liptovsky Mikulas
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom
AO Olympia PovazZskd Bystrica
AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica
AK SK Univerz Banska Bystrica
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Véhom
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom
AK Danica Zvolen

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom
AK Mostéareii MSK Brezno

SK mesta Dudince

AC Victoria Turany nad Vadhom
SK mesta Dudince

AK SK Univerz Banska Bystrica

nad Vahom
Martin

AK Spartak Dubnica
Atleticky klub ZTS
Maraton AC Raca

AC Victoria Turany
AK Spartak Dubnica
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
Atleticky klub ZTS Martin

AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica

nad Vahom
nad Vahom

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Véhom
AK Danica Zvolen

Atleticky ¢ Liptovsky Mikulas
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Véhom
AK SK Univerz Banska Bystrica
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Véhom
AC Victoria Turany nad Vahom
AK SK Univerz Banska Bystrica

AK Mostaren MSK Brezno

AK SK Univerz Banska Bystrica
Atleticky ¢ Liptovsky Mikuléas
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Véhom
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Véhom
AK Mostaren MSK Brezno

SK mesta Dudince

SK mesta Dudince

Atleticky c¢ Liptovsky Mikulas
Atleticky ¢ Liptovsky Mikuléas
AK SK Univerz Banska Bystrica

21,00
21,12
21,26
21,28
21,29
21,49
21,66
21,78
21,80
22,01
22,07
22,09
22,11
22,52
22,78
22,89
23,01
23,04
23,04
23,20
23,23
23,40
23,79
24,07
25,04
27,52
27,75
27,80

21,00
21,28
21,29
21,49
21,66
21,80
22,52
23,04

22,09
22,11
22,89
23,01
23,20
24,07
27,75

21,12
21,26
22,01
23,23
23,40
25,04
27,52
27,80

21,78
22,07
22,78
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m 1.beh

m 2.beh

Ondrejkova Monika
BoSelova Améalia

m st.

Kohtitova Sona
Mutalova Zuzana
Slivkova Adriana
Kerekesova Viviéna
Z4rska Klaudia
DuriSova Zuzana
Sophie Engel Leonie
Marusakovad Martina
JarosSova Martina
Vronkova Méaria
Kmetova Michaela
Kirthovad Alexandra
Stefkova Valéria
Pietkova Nikol

st.
Kohtitova Sona
Mutalova Zuzana
Slivkova Adriana
Zarska Klaudia
Marusakova Martina
JarosSova Martina
Vronkova Méaria
Pietkovéa Nikol

st.
Kerekesova Viviéna
Duri$ova Zuzana
Sophie Engel Leonie
Kmetova Michaela
Kirthova Alexandra
Stefkova Valéria

m st.

Suranova Karin
7ilkova Izabela
Grznarova D&asa
Cibic¢kova Paulina
Lafekovad Martina

m st.
Vacekova Dominika
Mlatkova Simona
Kovacova Gréta
Stefinova Adriana
prek. st.
Celkova Gabriela
7itnd Valentina
Faconovéa Vanesa
Grznarova Sona
Kadlayova Maria
Mlatkova Simona
Luk&cova Andrea
Sedova Zuzana
Lafekovd Martina
Cibic¢kova Paulina
Altdniova Kristina
Kalayovéa Elena
Stefinova Adriana
Tubelanova Lenka

010828
000712

riacky
990623
980907
991025
000210
990615
980916
010911
000505
980503
980729
990621
020626
030302
980911

riacky
990623
980907
991025
990615
000505
980503
980729
980911

ziacCky
000210
980916
010911
990621
020626
030302

ziacky
001211
001205
010922
010814
010415

ziacky
990918
990615
011125
990920

¥ia&ky
990502
990706
990510
990316
990427
990615
990314
010112
010415
010814
010512
990427
990920
990910

AO Olympia Povazskad Bystrica

AK Danica Zvolen

MKSS-Atlet
AK Spartak
AK Spartak
Maraton AC
AK Spartak Dubnica
MKSS-Atlet Kysucké
Mestsky Sport Ziar
Atleticky klub ZTS
MKSS-Atlet Kysucké
AK Spartak Dubnica
AK
SK
SK
AK

Kysucké
Dubnica
Dubnica
Raca

mesta Dudince
mesta Dudince
Spartak Dubnica

MK3S-Atlet Kysucké
AK Spartak Dubnica
AK Spartak Dubnica
AK Spartak Dubnica
Atleticky klub ZTS
MKSS-Atlet Kysucké
AK Spartak Dubnica
AK Spartak Dubnica

Maraton AC Raca
MK3S-Atlet Kysucké
Mestsky Sport Ziar

Nové Mesto
nad Vahom
nad Vahom

nad Vahom
Nové Mesto
nad Hronom
Martin

Nové Mesto
nad Vahom

SK Univerz Bansk& Bystrica

nad Vahom

Nové Mesto
nad Vahom
nad Vahom
nad Vahom
Martin

Nové Mesto
nad Vahom
nad Vahom

Nové Mesto
nad Hronom

AK SK Univerz Banska Bystrica

SK mesta Dudince
SK mesta Dudince

AK
AK
AO
AO
AO

Spartak
Spartak
Olympia
Olympia
Olympia

Dubnica nad Va&hom
Dubnica nad Vahom
Povazska Bystrica
Povazskad Bystrica
Povazska Bystrica

Atleticky klub ZTS Martin

AO Olympia Povazské Bystrica
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Véhom
AO Olympia Povazskéd Bystrica

AO Olympia Povazskéd Bystrica
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Véhom
Atleticky ¢ Liptovsky Mikuléas

AO
SK
AO
AK
AK
AO
AO
AO
SK
AO

Olympia

Povazskd Bystrica

mesta Dudince

Olympia
Spartak
Spartak
Olympia
Olympia
Olympia

Povazskad Bystrica
Dubnica nad Vahom
Dubnica nad Va&hom
Povazskd Bystrica
Povazska Bystrica
Povazskd Bystrica

mesta Dudince

Olympia

Povazskad Bystrica

Atleticky ¢ Liptovsky Mikuléas

w w N NN

A Oy O)Y O

23,04
23,79

42,87
45,77
46,15
46,50
46,70
46,92
48,94
50,12
50,25
50,50
50,94
59,68
60,75
NP

42,87
45,77
46,15
46,70
50,12
50,25
50,50
NP

46,50
46,92
48,94
50,94
59,68
60,75

:44,09
:44,89
:58, 60
:04,04
:07,10

:03,58
:05,48
121,40
132,66

17,47
18,76
18,77
18,93
19,42
19,63
19,67
20,17
20,57
21,10
21,15
21,17
21,53
21,73



100m prek.l.beh st.Zziacky
1 Celkova Gabriela 990502
2 Grznarova Sona 990316
3 Kélayovéa MAaria 990427
4 Mlatkova Simona 990615
5 Sedova Zuzana 010112
6 Stefinova Adriana 990920
7 Tubelanova Lenka 990910
100m prek.2.beh st.ziacky
1 Zitn& Valentina 990706
2 Faconova Vanesa 990510
3 Luk&cova Andrea 990314
4 Lafekova Martina 010415
5 Cibic¢kova Paulina 010814
6 Altaniova Kristina 010512
7 Kalayova Elena 990427
200m prek. st.zZziacky
1 Celkova Gabriela 990502
2 Durnekova Terézia 980716
3 Faconova Vanesa 990510
4 Grznadrova Sona 990316
5 Zitn& Valentina 990706
6 Kralikova Romana 000814
7 Brunova Lenka 001001
8 Lukacova Andrea 990314
9 Sedova Zuzana 010112
10 Kalayova Maria 990427
11 [Kalayova Elena 990427
200m prek.l.beh st.Ziacky
1 Celkova Gabriela 990502
2 Durnekova Terézia 980716
3 Grznarova Sona 990316
4 Sedova Zuzana 010112
5 Kalayova Maria 990427
6 Kéalayova Elena 990427
200m prek.2.beh st.ziacky
1 Faconovéa Vanesa 990510
2 7itna Valentina 8990706
3 Kréalikova Romana 000814
4 Brunova Lenka 001001
5 Luk&c¢ova Andrea 990314
dialka st.Ziacky
1 Sihelova Vanesa 991130
2 MojzisSova Miriam 990113
3 Durnekova Terézia 980716
4 Petldkova Petra 990220
5 0skovad Romana 991116
6 Tomkova Dé&Sa 000616
7 Haviarova Veronika 980713
8 Buckulclikovd Méaria 000401
9 Celkova Gabriela 990502
10 Mutalova Zuzana 980907
11 Faconova Vanesa 990510
12 Twubelanova Lenka 990910
13 Milanovéa Ivana 990406
14 Pietkovéa Nikol 980911
15 Petrikova Ria 980217
16 Gallova Adrienn 990809
17 Stulrajterova Silvia 010319
18 Kralikova Kristina 021130
19 BoSelova Amélia 000712

AO
AO
SK
AO

Olympia Povazskd Bystrica
Olympia PovazZsk& Bystrica
mesta Dudince

Olympia PovaZskd& Bystrica
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AO Olympia PovazZska Bystrica
Atleticky c¢ Liptovsky Mikuléas

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
Atleticky ¢ Liptovsky Mikulas
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AO Olympia PovazZska Bystrica
AO Olympia PovazZskd Bystrica
AO Olympia PovazZska Bystrica

SK mesta Dudince

AO Olympia PovazZskd Bystrica
AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica
Atleticky c¢ Liptovsky Mikuléas
AO Olympia PovazZskéa Bystrica
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom
Atleticky ¢ Liptovsky Mikulas
Atleticky c¢ Liptovsky Mikuléas
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
SK mesta Dudince

SK mesta Dudince

Olympia
Olympia

Povazskad Bystrica
Povazska Bystrica
Olympia Povazskd Bystrica
Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
mesta Dudince
mesta Dudince

Atleticky ¢ Liptovsky Mikulas
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Véhom
Atleticky ¢ Liptovsky Mikulas
Atleticky ¢ Liptovsky Mikulas
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Véhom

AC Victoria Turany nad Vahom

AC Victoria Turany nad Vahom

AO Olympia Povazské& Bystrica

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Véhom

Atleticky ¢ Liptovsky Mikulas
AK SK Univerz Banska Bystrica
AK SK Univerz Banska Bystrica
Atleticky klub ZTS Martin

AO Olympia Povazskéd Bystrica

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Véhom

Atleticky ¢ Liptovsky Mikuléas
Atleticky ¢ Liptovsky Mikulas
Atleticky ¢ Liptovsky Mikulas
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom

Atleticky c¢ Liptovsky Mikulas
AK Mostaren MSK Brezno

AK Mostéretni MSK Brezno

AK Mostaren MSK Brezno

AK Danica Zvolen

17,47
18,93
19,42
19,63
20,17
21,53
21,73

18,76
18,77
19,67
20,57
21,10
21,15
21,17

32,93
32,98
33,93
35,41
36,35
36,75
36,76
36,77
38,53
39,49
45,87

32,93
32,98
35,41
38,53
39,49
45,87

33,93
36,35
36,75
36,76
36,77

491
483
481
465
447
447
447
445
441
436
424
418
406
405
400
397
385
382
377



20 Stulajterova Maria 010108
21 Bucholcerovéa Janka 010925
22 Grznarova Dasa 010922
23 MurgaSova Ema 010102
24 Alténiova Kristina 010512
25 Tvrda Sofa 010726
ms Sihelova Vanesa 491 X 451
ms MojziSova Miriam 428 483
Durnekova Terézia 462 481 X
Petldkova Petra 434 433 406
O$kova Romana X X 447
Tomkova Dasa X 447 444
Haviarova Veronika 411 416 447
Buckulc&ikova Maria 445 432 417
Celkova Gabriela 413 441 377
Mutalova Zuzana 422 428 421
Faconova Vanesa X X 424
Lubelanova Lenka X 366 418
Milanova Ivana 395 396 406
Pietkova Nikol 405 404 X
Petrikova Ria X 400 383
Gallovéa Adrienn X 397 395
Stulrajterova Silv 382 385
Kralikova Kristina 362 X 382
ms BosSelova Amélia 377 370 358
Stulajterovad Maria 371 354 331
Bucholcerovéa Janka 362 350 347
Grznarova Dasa 358 291 X
ms MurgasSova Ema 347 317 326
Alténiova Kristina 336 330 328
MS Tvrdéa Sona X 264 X
vySka st.ziacky
1 BosSkova Kristina 990430
2 Tubelanova Lenka 990910
3 Kréalikovéa Lenka 980708
4 Haviarova Veronika 980713
5 Durnekova Terézia 980716
6 Petrikova Ria 980217
7 Gallova Adrienn 990809
8 Vyhnic¢kova Natalia 991207
9 Nevarilovéa Sarah 981123
Ondrejkova Monika 010828
Krdlikova Romana 000814
125 1 135
Boskova Kristina ¢} o o
Lubelanovad Lenka ¢} o o
Kralikova Lenka o o o
Haviarova Veronika o o o
Durnekova Terézia o o o
Petrikovéa Ria o ¢} X0
Gallovéa Adrienn o o XXO
Vyhnickova Natalia o XXO XXX
Nevarilova Sarah X0 XXX
Ondrejkova Monika X0 XXX
Krélikova Romana -
gula st.ziacky
1 Masiarova Andrea 980103
2 Ridzorova Daniela 990422
3 Grznarova Sona 990316
4 Vojtasova Daniela 000403
5 HireSovéa Jana 980504
6 Filova Sona 980326
7 Vrabelova Veronika 980730
8 Masarova Michaela 990816
9 Gazova Nikola 990924
10 Harvancova Andrea 981207
11 Mickova Petronela 981128
Feriencikovéa Patrici 000321
Puskarova Zuzana 980314
Masiarova Andrea 10,12 10,50

AK
AK
AO
AK
AO
AO

472
462
431

400
426
417
430

Most4ren MSK Brezno

SK Univerz Bansk& Bystrica
Olympia PovazZsk& Bystrica
Danica Zvolen

Olympia PovaZskd& Bystrica
Olympia PovaZsk& Bystrica

481 471
465 397
434 435
427 442
404 423
432 428
391 414
426 436

AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica
Atleticky ¢ Liptovsky Mikulas
Atleticky ¢ Liptovsky Mikulas
AK SK Univerz Banska Bystrica
AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica
Atleticky ¢ Liptovsky Mikulas
AK Mostédreii MSK Brezno

AO Olympia Povazskéd Bystrica
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AO Olympia Povazskéd Bystrica
Atleticky ¢ Liptovsky Mikuléas

140 145 150 153 156

] [0 X0 X0 XXX

XXO [0 XXX

o] XXX

X0 XXX

XXO XXX

X0 XXX

XO XXX
TJ Orava Dolny Kubin
AK Mostédreni MSK Brezno
AO Olympia Povazskéd Bystrica
TJ Orava Dolny Kubin
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Véhom
AO Olympia Povazskd Bystrica
AO Olympia Povazskéd Bystrica
AO Olympia PovazZsk&d Bystrica
AO Olympia Povazskad Bystrica
AO Olympia Povazskéd Bystrica
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Véhom
AK SK Univerz Banska Bystrica
AK SK Univerz Banska Bystrica

9,91 10,09 9,96 9,88

371
362
358
347
336
264

153
145
140
140
140
140
140
130
125
125
NF

10,50
10,24

8, 64
8,63
8,38
7,97
7,73
7,43
6,90
6,85
5,38
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Ridzonova Daniela
Grznarova Sona
Vojtasova Daniela
HireSova Jana
Filova Sorna
Vrédbelova Veronik
Masarova Michaela
Gazova Nikola
Harvancova Andrea
Mickova Petronela
Ferienc¢ikova Patr
Puskarova Zuzana

k

a

ici

7,81
7,77

7,17
6,21
6,60
5,38

8,84
8,38
8,13
8,01

7,73
6,44
6,16
6,85
5,16

st.ziacky

Masiarovéd Andrea

Vojtasova
Ridzotlovéa

Daniela
Daniela

HireSova Jana

Filova Sona

Kralikova Lenka

Harvancova Andrea

Vréabelova Veronika

Masédrova Michaela

GazZova Nikola
Puskarova Zuzana
Kyselova Monika

Madsiarova Andrea
Vojtasova Daniela
Ridzonova Daniela
HireSova Jana
Filova Soitia
Kralikova Lenka
Harvancova Andrea
Vréabelova Veronika
Masarova Michaela

25,44
21,66
18,85
X
X
X
14,32
X

Gazova Nikola

12,75
9,26

Puskarova Zuzana

[0}
T

Filova So
Ridzonova
Puskéarova
Brunova L
Mlatkova
BoSelova
Maséarova

oy O W N

Filova Sona
Ridzoniova Daniela
Puskarova Zuzana
Brutiova Lenka
Mlatkova Simona
BoSelova Améalia
Masdrova Michaela

kladivo
1 Méasiarova

2 Vojtasova
3 HiresSova
4 Gazova Ni
5

6 Harvancov

Masiarova Andrea
Vojtasova Daniela
HireSova Jana
Gazova Nikola
Vrédbelova Veronika
Harvancova Andrea

3 km chédza
1 Kuklicovéa

X
X
22,65
X
18,12
17,30
14,85
X
13,48
X

980103
000403
990422
980504
980326
980708
981207
980730
990816
990924
980314
970701

X

23,76
22,65
17,60
X

17,96
15,08
14,65
11,49
11,26

st.Ziacky

na
Daniela
Zuzana
enka
Simona
Amalia
Michaela

29,00
25,88
21,65
18,08

11,40

33,80
26,48
27,72
24,42
18,07
11,20
11,02

980326
990422
980314
001001
990615
000712
990816

36,28
23,99
X

22,85
19,21
X

12,60

st.ziacky

Andrea

Daniela
Jana
kola

4 Andrea

42,45

19,18
16,30
16,90
12,99

Vrébelova Veronika

42,43
X
22,36
16,55
X
16,75

980103
000403
980504
990924
980730
981207

44,09
27,58
22,60
21,80
18,65
12,03

st.Zziacky

Bibiéna

990708

8,91 9,48 9,81 10,24
X 8,52 8,64 X
8,49 8,22 8,38 8,37
7,58 8,38 X 8,08
7,97 X X -
X 7,69 X -
6,95 7,41 7,43 6,90
6,90 - - -
6,18 - B -
4,60 - B -

TJ Orava Dolny Kubin

TJ Orava Dolny Kubin

AK Mostareni MSK Brezno

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AO Olympia PovazZska Bystrica
Atleticky c¢ Liptovsky Mikulas
AO Olympia PovazZska Bystrica
AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica

AO Olympia PovaZskd Bystrica
AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica
AK SK Univerz Banska Bystrica
AK Danica Zvolen

25,24 X x

21,70 X X

20,88 23,48 21,98

19,22 X X

17,95 18,99 18,33

X X 16,10

15,61 b4 X

x 14,06 15,22

AO Olympia Povazskéd Bystrica
AK Mostédreii MSK Brezno

AK SK Univerz Banska Bystrica
Atleticky ¢ Liptovsky Mikulas
AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica
AK Danica Zvolen

AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica

33,41 X X

25,02 23,33 26,12

24,01 22,29 23,54

23,09 23,54 24,45

19,60 - -

x 14,23 15,99

11,51 15,47 13,44
TJ Orava Dolny Kubin
TJ Orava Dolny Kubin
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Véhom
AO Olympia Povazské Bystrica
AO Olympia Povazskéd Bystrica
AO Olympia Povazskéd Bystrica

X X 40,55

26,08 31,12 29,54

22,54 21,61 22,41

20,46 17,26 17,37

20,05 x X

17,83 17,96 18,68
Vv3C Dukla Banska Bystrica

25,44
23,76
23,48
19,22
18,99
17,96
15,61
15,22
13,48
11,26

36,28
29,00
27,72
24,45
19,60
15,99
15,47

44,09
31,12
22,60
21,80
20,05
18,68

16:57,34



2 Kuklicova Livia 990708 VSC Dukla Banskd Bystrica

3 Burzalova Hana 001103 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom

4 Kopc¢anova Maria-Barb 990122 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom

5 Ruskova Lucia 011103 V3C Dukla Banskad Bystrica

6 Sev&ikova Nikoleta 011114 VvSC Dukla Banska Bystrica

7 Kachalava Adryana 011031 V3C Dukla Banska Bystrica

8 Drébikova Terézia V3C Dukla Banskd Bystrica
4 x 300 m st.ziacky

1 AK Spartak Dub "A" AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom

2 AK Spartak Dub "B" AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom

3 AO Olymp PB "A" AO Olympia PovazZska Bystrica

4 AO Olymp PB "B" AO Olympia Povazskad Bystrica
Lukad&ova (99), Zilkova(00), Suranova(00), Zarska(99)

Sedova (01), Vronkova (98), Burzalova(00), Zitna(99),
Boskova (99), Lafekova (0l), Stefinova(99), Vyhni&kova(99),
Altédniova (01), Cibickova(01), Grznarova(0l), Ondrejkova (01),

100 m finale A dorci, juniori
1 Kadak Kristéan 960901 AO Sparta PovaZskd Bystrica
2 Blasko Jan 961016 AO Sparta PovaZskd& Bystrica
3 Stremi Richard 970624 MAC REDOX Luc&enec
4 Koc¢kar Samuel 970121 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
5 Suriansky Simon 960309 AK SK Univerz Bansk& Bystrica
6 Kajba Milan 980728 MAC REDOX Lucenec
7 Kocman Matej 960402 AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom
8 Sarva$ Marek 990211 MAC REDOX LucCenec
100 m 1.beh dorci,juniori
1 Holec Dominik 951007 AK SK Univerz Banska Bystrica
2 Blasko Jan 961016 AO Sparta PovaZskd Bystrica
3 Koc¢kar Samuel 970121 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
4 Kajba Milan 980728 MAC REDOX Lucenec
5 Kocman Matej 960402 AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom
100 m 2.beh dorci, juniori
1 Kadak Kristéan 960901 AO Sparta PovazZskd Bystrica
2 Stremi Richard 970624 MAC REDOX LucCenec
3 Krna& Martin 941116 VSC Dukla Banskd Bystrica
4 Suriansky Simon 960309 AK SK Univerz Bansk& Bystrica
5 Hogaj Martin 951007 AO Sparta Povazskad Bystrica
6 Sarvas Marek 990211 MAC REDOX LucCenec
200 m dorci, juniori
1 Pecko Tomés 970224 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
2 Holec Dominik 951007 AK SK Univerz Banska Bystrica
3 Kaddk Kristéan 960901 AO Sparta PovazZskd Bystrica
4 Talan Matus 960116 Slavia 3portové gymnad Trencin
5 Krndl& Martin 941116 VSC Dukla Banska Bystrica
6 Blasko Jan 961016 AO Sparta PovaZskad Bystrica
7 Stremi Richard 970624 MAC REDOX Lucenec
8 Talan Michal 960116 AK Svetlo$ak Banskd Bystrica
9 Martinik Michal 950206 AK Mostaren MSK Brezno
10 Suriansky Simon 960309 AK SK Univerz Banska Bystrica
11 Kocman Matej 960402 AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom
12 Gorelik Milan 971108 MAC REDOX Lucenec
13 Martinka Martin 960416 AO Sparta PovaZskad Bystrica
14 Martinec Erik 960629 AO Sparta PovazZskd Bystrica
15 Adamov Adam 971118 AK SK Univerz Banskd Bystrica
16 SarvasS Marek 990211 MAC REDOX LucCenec
200 m 1.beh dorci,juniori
1 Pecko Tomas 970224 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
2 Holec Dominik 951007 AK SK Univerz Bansk& Bystrica

3 Kadak Kristéan 960901 AO Sparta PovazZskd Bystrica

17

17:

17

18:
20:
22

DWW w w

:14,10
46,60
:54,60
28,86
16,16
07,40
:09,16

:14,00
128,18
131,28
:02,51

11,56
11,90
11,94
12,08
12,26
12,56
12,60
13,71

11,48
12,04
12,26
12,47
12,74

11,70
12,03
12,21
12,31
12,87
13,72

23,10
23,31
23,67
23,74
24,51
24,69
24,77
24,78
24,80
25,19
25,60
25,82
26,02
26,24
27,44
28,51

23,10
23,31
23,67
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Krnadc¢ Martin
Stremi Richard
Martinik Michal
Suriansky Simon
Kocman Matej

m 2.beh

Taladn Matus
Blasko Jan
Taldn Michal
Gorelik Milan
Martinka Martin
Martinec Erik
Adamov Adam
Sarvas$ Marek

m

Taladn Matus
Dubasak Jan
Taldn Michal
Koleni¢ Michal
Martinik Michal
Hogaj Martin
Gorelik Milan
Mojzis Stefan

m

Privara Lukéas
Buckulc¢ik Roman
Vronka Jan
Filanda Pavol
Benc¢o Andrej
Novodomec Martin
Karman Daniel
Gorelik Milan

m prek.

Kadék Kristan
Mojzig Stefan

m prek.

ka

Martinka Martin
Martinec Erik

Adamov Adam
Sykora Martin
AlsStok David
Benadk Vladimir

155

Adamov Adam -
Sykora Martin -
Alstok David -
Bendk Vladimir o

dialka

1

~N o U W

Koc¢kar Samuel
Kajba Milan

KocCkar Samuel
Kajba Milan
Martinka Martin
Blasko Jan
AlsStok David
Benco Andrej
Sarvas Marek

582
508

941116
970624
950206
960309
960402

V3C Dukla Banska Bystrica

MAC REDOX LucCenec

AK Mostéretni MSK Brezno

AK SK Univerz Banska Bystrica
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom

dorci, juniori

960116
961016
960116
971108
960416
960629
971118
990211

Slavia Sportové gymnad Trencin
AO Sparta PovazZzska Bystrica
AK Svetlo$adk Banskd Bystrica
MAC REDOX Lucenec

AO Sparta Povazska Bystrica
AO Sparta Povazskd Bystrica
AK SK Univerz Banska Bystrica
MAC REDOX Lucenec

dorci,juniori

960116
950213
960116
970902
950206
951007
97

930124

AK
AK
AK
AK

Svetlos$adk Banskd Bystrica
Svetlo$dk Banskd Bystrica
Svetlo$dk Banskd Bystrica
Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AK Mostéaren MSK Brezno

AO Sparta PovaZskéd Bystrica
MAC REDOX Lucenec

Atleticky c Liptovsky Mikulas

dorci, juniori

960619
970329
951112
980408
941119
910408
000608
971108

MK3S-Atlet Kysucké Nové Mesto
AK Svetlo$dk Banskd Bystrica

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Véhom

MAC REDOX Lucenec

Atleticky ¢ Liptovsky Mikulas
Mestsky Sport Ziar nad Hronom
MAC REDOX LucCenec

MAC REDOX Lucenec

dorci, juniori

960901
930124

AO Sparta Povazsk& Bystrica
Atleticky ¢ Liptovsky Mikulas

dorci, juniori
960416 AO Sparta Povazskd Bystrica
960629 AO Sparta Povazskd Bystrica

dorci,juniori

971118
970203
990625
970215

165
o

X0

AK SK Univerz Banska Bystrica
MAC REDOX Lucenec
MAC REDOX Lucenec
AO Sparta Povazska Bystrica
170 175 180 184 190
O X0 0] XXO XXX
o o (0] XXX
o] XXX

XXX

dorci, juniori

563
502

970121
980728
960416
961016
990625
941119
990211

585
570

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Véhom
MAC REDOX Lucenec
AO Sparta Povazska Bystrica
AO Sparta PovazZska Bystrica
MAC REDOX Lucenec
Atleticky ¢ Liptovsky Mikuléas
MAC REDOX Lucenec

X X X

552 X x

50

52:

52

55:

56

57:

58

60:

NN

4
5

24,51
24,77
24,80
25,19
25,60

23,74
24,69
24,78
25,82
26,02
26,24
27,44
28,51

: 90,
51,
162,
32,
12,
16,
: 58,
52,

:07,44
:09,94
:17,65
:19, 30
:20,61
128,82
:49,00

15,75
19,81

6,32
0,15

184
180
170
165

585
570
560
537
506
485
477



Martinka Martin 531

Sarvas Marek X
Benc¢o Andrej 466
Blasko Jan 512
Alstok David 481
trojskok

1 Bendk Vladimir
2 Sykora Martin

Bendk Vladimir
Sykora Martin

zrd
1 Seckar Michal
2 Mraz Ondrej

220 230 240
Seckar - - -
Mraz o XXO o
gula

1 Kojnok Dominik
2 Kozlovsky Peter
3 Gabriel Dominik
4 Urbanik Lukéas

Kojnok Dominik 9,95
Kozlovsky Peter 10,51
Gabriel Dominik 10,07
Urbanik Luk&s 9,21

disk

1 Ridzon Matus
Mojzis Stefan
Gabriel Dominik
Kozlovsky Peter
Hasidlo Michal
Urbanik Lukéas
Kojnok Dominik

~N o U bW

Ridzon Matus

MS Moj%ig Stefan
Gabriel Dominik
Kozlovsky Peter
Hasidlo Michal
Urbanik Lukas
Kojnok Dominik

ostep
1 Kojnok Dominik
2 Stremi Richard
3 Ridzon Matus

Kojnok 32,17 X 37,62
Stremi - - -
Ridzon x 26,50 30,13

kladivo
1 Konc¢os Karol
2 Benédk Vladimir
3 Ridzon Matuas
4 Urbanik Lukéas

Konc¢os§ Karol X X
Bendk Vladimir x X
Urbanik Lukas x X

Ridzofi Matu3 x 27,01
4 x 100 m
1 AK Spartak Dub
2 MAC Redox LC

520 529 x 560 555
421 468 467 474 477
485 478 471 484 450
537 - - - -
380 506 486 - -

dorci, juniori
970215
970203 MAC REDOX Lucenec

11,25
11,01

11,45 x
11,06 10,77

11,50
11,20

11,31
10,90

11,17
11,33

dorci,juniori

971221 AK SK Univerz Bansk& Bystrica
980312 Atleticky c Liptovsky Mikuléas
250 260 270 280 300 310 320
- - - () X0 () X0
() XXX

dorci,juniori

980321 MAC REDOX Lucenec
970824 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
980424 MAC REDOX Lucenec
971201 MAC REDOX Lucenec
11,03 10,21 10,72 10,68 11,44
10,59 10,79 x 11,08 9,74
9,75 8,86 10,47 10,03 9,82
x 9,31 x 9,65 9,71

dorci,juniori

970310 AK Mostareii MSK Brezno

930124 Atleticky c Liptovsky Mikuléas
980424 MAC REDOX LucCenec

970824 AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom
970919 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom

971201 MAC REDOX Lucenec
980321 MAC REDOX Lucenec

% 31,40 x 30,72 30,80 30,27
% 27,49 28,51 29,22 27,29 x

23,91 26,99 24,74 25,88 25,91 29,10
23,27 26,39 25,45 26,55 26,15 24,40
% % 23,84 25,94 x 23,60
24,30 x 22,48 25,44 22,86 20,84
% 20,73 x 24,21 22,98 22,24

dorci,juniori

980321 MAC REDOX Lucenec
970624 MAC REDOX Lucenec
970310 AK Mostaren MSK Brezno

x 38,03 30,45

- - 36,02

28,42 X X

dorci, juniori

960603 VSC Dukla Banskd Bystrica
970215 AO Sparta Povazskd Bystrica
970310 AK Mostaren MSK Brezno
971201 MAC REDOX Lucenec

x 60,9  x 60,46

X X X 42,66

10,44 24,73 25,47 26,13

X X X X

dorci,juniori

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom

MAC REDOX Lucenec

AO Sparta Povazskd Bystrica

11,50
11,33

340
250

340

11,44
11,08
10,47

9,71

31,40
29,22
29,10
26,55
25,94
25,44
24,21

38,03
36,02
30,13

60,46
42,66
27,01
26,13

47,61
49,84

350
XXX



Kocman (96) , KoCkar(97), Kolenic&(97),
Sykora (97), Gorelik(97), Al3tok(99),
100 m finale A dorky,
1 Durkechova Zuzana
2 Valkova Karolina
3 Beléanovéa Jana
4 Michaldova Kléara
5 Krnacovéa Michaela
6 Strapkova Barbora
7 TamaSova Bernadett
100 m 1.beh dorky,
1 Durkechova Zuzana
2 Valkova Karolina
3 Fainova& Monika
4 Strapkova Barbora
5 TamaSova Bernadett
100 m 2.beh dorky,
1 Michaldova Kléara
2 Beléanova Jana
3 Krnacovéa Michaela
Mutrnianskd Romana
Klimovskéa Lenka
200 m dorky,
1 Mutnanska& Romana
2 MAalkova Denisa
3 Such& Martina
4 Flosnikova Veronika
5 Fainova& Monika
6 Migatova Michaela
7 Krnacova Michaela
8 Strapkova Barbora
Klimovskéa Lenka
200 m 1.beh dorky,
1 Mutnanské& Romana
2 Malkova Denisa
3 Suchid Martina
4 Flosnikova Veronika
5 Migatovéa Michaela
6 Krnacova Michaela
Klimovskéa Lenka
200 m 2.beh dorky,
1 Fainova Monika
2 Strapkova Barbora
400 m dorky,
1 Suchd Martina
2 Migatova Michaela
3 Sekeredova Zuzana
800 m dorky,
1 Chrenkova Barbora
2 Hrinova Petra
3 TrsSova Terézia
100 m prek. dorky,
1 Makovnikova Marika
2 Fajc¢ikova Frederika
3 TLalikova Michaela

Pecko (97),
Kajba (98),

juniorky

970211 AO Sparta PovaZskd Bystrica

970606 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
970203 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
970228 AO Sparta Povazskd Bystrica
990217 MAC REDOX LucCenec

980113 MAC REDOX LucCenec

010928 MAC REDOX Lucenec

juniorky

970211 AO Sparta PovaZska Bystrica
970606 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
950312 Atleticky c Liptovsky Mikulés
980113 MAC REDOX LucCenec

010928 MAC REDOX Lucenec

juniorky

970228 AO Sparta PovazZskd Bystrica
970203 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
990217 MAC REDOX LucCenec

971210 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
960804 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
juniorky

971210 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
970204 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
951108 AK SK Univerz Banska Bystrica
971217 Atleticky c Liptovsky Mikuléas
950312 Atleticky c Liptovsky Mikuléas
970304 MAC REDOX LucCenec

990217 MAC REDOX LucCenec

980113 MAC REDOX Lucenec

960804 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
juniorky

971210 AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom
970204 AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom
951108 AK SK Univerz Banskd Bystrica
971217 Atleticky c Liptovsky Mikulés
970304 MAC REDOX Lucenec

990217 MAC REDOX LucCenec

960804 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
juniorky

950312 Atleticky c Liptovsky Mikuléas
980113 MAC REDOX Lucenec

juniorky

951108 AK SK Univerz Bansk& Bystrica
970304 MAC REDOX LucCenec

960806 MAC REDOX Lucenec

juniorky

950509 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
980818 MAC REDOX Lucenec

000906 MAC REDOX Lucenec

juniorky

941116 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin
960119 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
970826 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom

13,56
14,24
14,31
14,39
14,86
15,49
15,91

13,71
14,39
14,44
15,43
15,85

14,27

14,50

15,05
DO
NP

27,28
27,52
28,50
28,96
30,02
30,43
31,44
33,02

27,28
27,52
28,50
28,96
30,43
31,44

30,02
33,02

64,04
68,16
78,92

2:43,08
2:45,83
2:47,86

16,18
18,66
20,86



4 Kocsikovéa Klaudia
300 m prek. dorky,
1 Talikova Michaela
vyska dorky,
1 Altaniovéa Katarina
2 Majorcikova Daniela
130 135 140
Altaniova - XXO XXX
Majorcikova - o -
dialka dorky,
1 Durkechovd Zuzana
2 Svrckova Karin
3 Michaldova Kléara
4 Valkova Karolina
5 Strapkova Barbora
Durkechova Zuzana 464 480
Svrckova Karin 448 472
Michaldova Kléara 408 420
Valkova Karolina X 433
Strapkova Barbora 362 351
zrd dorky,
1 Beléarniovad Jana
2 Petlédkova Petra
3 Nevarilova Sarah
180 200 210
Belarniova Jana - - -
Petlakova Petra o o o
Nevarilovd Sarah o o o
gula dorky,
1 Stefancova Andrea
2 Kyselova Monika
3 Hrenédkova Zdenka
4 Altaniova Katarina
5 Makovnikova Marika
6 Zacharova Scarlett
7 Flosnikova Veronika
8 Kovacikova Vanesa
9 Giertlova Denisa
10 Kocsikova Klaudia
Stefancova Andrea 10,99
MS Kyselova Monika 9,62
Hrendkova Zdenka 9,56
Altaniova Katarina 9,10
Makovnikova Marika 9,30
Zacharova Scarlett 8,71
Flosnikova Veronika 7,90
Kovacikova Vanesa 6,63
Giertlova Denisa 6,78
Kocsikova Klaudia 6,69
disk dorky,
1 Stefancova Andrea
2 Fajc¢ikovéa Frederika
3 Zacharovéa Scarlett
4 Kovalikova Vanesa
5 Giertlova Denisa
Stefancovad Andrea 34,78
Fajc¢ikova Frederika x
Zacharova Scarlett 14,57
Kovacikova Vanesa X
Giertlova Denisa X

000322

MAC REDOX

juniorky

Lucenec

970826 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom

juniorky

960223 AO Sparta Povazskd Bystrica
981208 MAC REDOX Lucenec

145 150 155

o o XXX

juniorky

970211 AO Sparta PovaZskd& Bystrica
970327 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin
970228 AO Sparta PovaZskd& Bystrica
970606 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
980113 MAC REDOX Lucenec

504 487 x x

486 461 501 490

419 440 440 437

435 x X 267

x 366 365 363

juniorky

970203 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
990220 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
981123 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
220 230 240 250 260 270 280
o - X0 o X0 o XXX
o XXX

XXX

juniorky

960327 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
97 AK Danica Zvolen

960120 AO Sparta Povazskd Bystrica
960223 AO Sparta Povazskd Bystrica
941116 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin
980111 AK Mostaren MSK Brezno
971217 Atleticky c Liptovsky Mikuléas
011027 MAC REDOX Lucenec

980817 AK Mostaren MSK Brezno
000322 MAC REDOX Lucenec

11,56 10,75 - - -

10,08 10,00 10,31 9,29 9,72

9,98 10,12 10,29 - -

9,65 x 9,07 - -

9,54  x 8,61 7,79 9,13

8,40 7,94 8,38 8,21 8,62

x 7,65 8,16 8,57 8,19

7,08 6,99 6,77  x 5,16

P 6,41 6,25 6,79 x

6,36 6,44 - - -

juniorky

960327 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
960119 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
980111 AK Mostaren MSK Brezno
011027 MAC REDOX Lucenec

980817 AK Mostaren MSK Brezno

X X 34,19 35,61 X

19,94 x 21,10 18,13 19,67

18,25 17,31 14,89 15,23 17,05

x 16,96 15,71 15,57 14,57

8,47 11,40 12,64 x 12,17

22,02

64,72

150
135

504
501
440
435
366

270
220
210

11,56
10,31
10,29
9,65
9,54
8,71
8,57
7,08
6,79
6,69

35,61
21,10
18,25
16,96
12,64



ostep dorky, juniorky
1 Hrendkova Zdenka 960120 AO Sparta PovazZskd Bystrica
2 Flosnikova Veronika 971217 Atleticky c Liptovsky Mikulas
3 Makovnikovad Marika 941116 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin
4 Kyselova Monika 97
5 Zacharova Scarlett 980111 AK Mostareti MSK Brezno
6 Svrckova Karin 970327 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin
7 Michaldova Klara 970228 AO Sparta PovazZskd& Bystrica
8 Giertlova Denisa 980817 AK Mostaren MSK Brezno
9 Kovacikova Vanesa 011027 MAC REDOX Lucenec
10 Kocsikova Klaudia 000322 MAC REDOX Lucenec
Hrendkova Zdenka 33,25 33,22 33,87 33,56 34,07 33,16
Flosnikova Veronika 31,23 29,61 x 30,45 x 32,07
Makovnikova Marika x 19,41 22,22 x 21,27 24,53
MS Kyselova Monika 20,25 20,37 20,34 x 22,98 23,42
Zacharova Scarlett 17,19 15,04 X 18,01 19,36 20,8
Svrékova Karin 18,98 20,4 18,64 19,52 20,73 19,65
Michaldova Kléara 14,78 14,04 14,78 18,53 20,58 16,9
Giertlova Denisa 14,45 15,44 16,08 20,48 x 17,12
Kovadikova Vanesa 14,62 14,56 15,1 13,95 15,52 16,76
Kocsikova Klaudia X 11,81 11,35
kladivo dorky, juniorky
1 Stefancova Andrea 960327 AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom
2 Fajc¢ikovéa Frederika 960119 AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom
Stefancova Andrea 33,3 x 31,28 x X x
Faj&ikova Frederika 20,69 22,92 20,58 17,55 20,6 x
3 km chédza dorky, Jjuniorky
1 Skantdrova Dada 951208 Atleticky klub Baclch
2 Skantarova Lucia 961228 Atleticky klub Bacuch
3 Tomajkova Terézia 951207 Atleticky klub Bacuch
4 100 m dorky, Jjuniorky

X

1 AK Spartak Dubnica
2 Mac Redox LC

3 MSK Dudince

Belarnova (97),
Krnacovéa (99),
Kalayova (99),

Malkovéa (97),
Hrifiova (98),
Kalayova (99),

Mutnianska (97),
TamasSova (01),
Lalikovéa,

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Véhom
MAC REDOX Lucenec
SK mesta Dudince

Valkovéa (97),
Migatova(97),
Fajc¢ikova

34,07
32,07
24,53
23,42
20,80
20,73
20,58
20,48
16,76
11,81

33,30
22,92

15:28,05
15:40,28
16:27,59

54,53
60,07
62,73



